
X MIGLIA GUARCINO -CAMPOCATINO 2018 

PROVE PISTA APRILIA DEL 09 GIUGNO 2018 

PRIMA PROVA 

 

     PROVE   METRI METRI SOMMA TEMPI 

PC    1      25     25         7" 

PC    2      30     55         8" 

PC    3   310   365       31" 

PC    4     50   415       10" 

PC    5     35   450         8" 

PC    6   170   620       23" 

PC    7     50   670       11" 

PC    8     45   715         9" 

PC    9     40   755       10"  

PC  10      25   780         6" 

PC  11           170   950       23" 

PC  12    50        1.000         9" 

FINE 

 

 

                                            by Cpdm.it 



Pista Kart di Aprilia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


